
IHF Women's Tokyo Handball Qualification 2020
Spain/Hungary/Montenegro

Playoff Match - Tournament II

Match Team Statistics SUN 21 MAR 2021
17:30

Gyor, HungaryMatch No: 11

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPB-000500--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 21 MAR 2021 18:49

SRB  42 - 30  KAZ
(23 - 16) (19 - 14)

Referees: BELKHIRI Youcef (ALG)Referees:  / HAMIDI Sid Ali (ALG)

SRB - Serbia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Sanja 5/7 71 3/5 2/2 1 1 30:00
3 KRPEZ-SLEZAK Katarina 6/10 60 2/2 0/2 3/3 1/3 1 30:00
5 TRIFUNOVIC Jelena
8 STEVIN Dijana 4/6 67 1/2 0/1 1/1 2/2 2 32:30
9 LAVKO Jelena 1/1 100 1/1 3 23:12

10 KOVACEVIC Jovana 8/16 50 1/5 1/4 4/5 2/2 3 2 1 5 1 59:56
14 NIKOLIC Zeljka 5/8 63 1/1 2/4 1/1 1/2 1 30:00
16 RISOVIC Jovana 29:08
18 RADOJEVIC Tamara 2/4 50 0/1 0/1 2/2 6 1 2 37:13
20 POP-LAZIC Sladana 6/7 86 5/6 1/1 31:13
21 RADOJEVIC Dijana 2/3 67 2/3 1 30:00
27 TOMASEVIC Katarina 2 30:00
33 STOILJKOVIC Jovana
71 LISCEVIC Kristina 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 7 4 1 23:43
72 CVIJIC Dragana 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 2 28:47
99 DMITROVIC Marina 0/1 0 0/1 4:18

Bench/Team
42/66 64 11/18 7/14 2/8 4/4 13/17 5/5 27 9 4 8 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 RISOVIC Jovana 10/23 43 5/9 56 2/2 100 3/4 75 0/2 0 0/6 0
27 TOMASEVIC Katarina 5/21 24 2/6 33 1/3 33 1/5 20 0/1 0 1/3 33 0/3 0

Totals 15/45 33 7/16 44 3/5 60 4/9 44 0/3 0 1/3 33 0/9 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 5 1 1 18 61
Wing Shots 7 6 1 14 50
9m Shots 2 3 1 2 8 25
7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100
Fast Breaks 13 2 2 17 76
Breakthroughs 5 5 100
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 42 16 1 6 1 66 64

Number of Attacks: 69, Scoring Efficiency: 61%
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Match Team Statistics SUN 21 MAR 2021
17:30

Gyor, HungaryMatch No: 11

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPB-000500--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 21 MAR 2021 18:49

SRB  42 - 30  KAZ
(23 - 16) (19 - 14)

Referees: BELKHIRI Youcef (ALG)Referees:  / HAMIDI Sid Ali (ALG)

SRB - Serbia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC S

0/1 2/2
1/2

1/1 1/1

3 KRPEZ-SLEZAK K
2/2 1/1
0/1
2/3 1/2

1-Post

5 TRIFUNOVIC J 8 STEVIN D

1/1 2/3
1/1

1-Post

9 LAVKO J
1/1

10 KOVACEVIC J
0/1
0/1 1/3
7/8 0/2

1-Post

14 NIKOLIC Z
2/2 1/1 1/1

0/2 1/1
1-Post

16 RISOVIC J 18 RADOJEVIC T

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

20 POP-LAZIC S
1/1

3/3 1/1 1/1
1-Post

21 RADOJEVIC D
1/1

1/1
1-Post

27 TOMASEVIC K 33 STOILJKOVIC J 71 LISCEVIC K

1/1 1/1

72 CVIJIC D

1/1

99 DMITROVIC M

0/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/6 2/3 5/5
1/3 4/8

17/19 2/6 6/8
1-Missed 6-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/6
1/2

0/0

5/5

0/0
7/12 0/4

5/8
1/2

3/5
13/17

4/4

2/5
1/2

2/4

9/9

0/0
4/113/10

0/0
1/4

3/9
2/3

3/3

1/5 0/5
3/7 2/2 4/5
2/6 1/3 2/12

16 RISOVIC J
1/2 0/1
3/5 1/1 3/3
1/4 1/1 0/6

27 TOMASEVIC K
0/3 0/4
0/2 1/1 1/2
1/2 0/2 2/5
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IHF Women's Tokyo Handball Qualification 2020
Spain/Hungary/Montenegro

Playoff Match - Tournament II

Match Team Statistics SUN 21 MAR 2021
17:30

Gyor, HungaryMatch No: 11

HBLWTEAM7-------------GPB-000500--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 21 MAR 2021 18:49

SRB  42 - 30  KAZ
(23 - 16) (19 - 14)

Referees: BELKHIRI Youcef (ALG)Referees:  / HAMIDI Sid Ali (ALG)

KAZ - Kazakhstan
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 POILOVA Iuliia 1 47:48
4 ZVYAGINA Zlata 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 13:20
7 SERIKBAYEVA Kamila 0/2 0 0/2 30:49
8 KOLOTINSKAYA Viktoriya 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 29:11
9 KHARDINA Veronika 6/14 43 3/8 1/4 1/1 1/1 1 5 2 1 43:56

12 AITENOVA Zhannat 12:12
15 ALEXANDROVA Irina 9/15 60 3/6 2/5 2/2 2/2 1 2 48:24
17 SEITKASSYM Zhanerke 3:53
24 POLUYANKO Natalya 0/1 0 0/1 2 33:51
44 PIKALOVA Marina
55 STEPANOVA Kristina 2/8 25 0/4 0/2 2/2 2 23:59
77 JUMADILOVA Tansholpan 2/6 33 1/3 0/1 0/1 1/1 2 20:29
96 ABILDA Dana 6/7 86 1/1 1/2 1/1 3/3 2 3 1 56:01
99 PUPCHENKOVA Mariya 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 56:07

Bench/Team
30/60 50 9/24 2/5 5/16 3/3 2/3 9/9 7 15 4 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 POILOVA Iuliia 14/45 31 5/13 38 6/11 55 2/4 50 0/3 0 1/12 8 0/2 0
12 AITENOVA Zhannat 2/13 15 0/3 0 0/2 0 1/1 100 0/1 0 1/3 33 0/3 0

Totals 16/58 28 5/16 31 6/13 46 3/5 60 0/4 0 2/15 13 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 7 1 2 5 24 38
Wing Shots 2 3 5 40
9m Shots 5 4 2 2 3 16 31
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 9 9 100
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 30 15 3 4 8 60 50

Number of Attacks: 70, Scoring Efficiency: 43%
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HBLWTEAM7-------------GPB-000500--_83 1 Report Created  SUN 21 MAR 2021 18:49

SRB  42 - 30  KAZ
(23 - 16) (19 - 14)

Referees: BELKHIRI Youcef (ALG)Referees:  / HAMIDI Sid Ali (ALG)

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 POILOVA I 4 ZVYAGINA Z

0/1
0/1

7 SERIKBAYEVA K

0/1
0/1

8 KOLOTINSKAYA V
2/2

1/1

9 KHARDINA V
2/2 2/2
1/1 0/1

1/1
2-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

12 AITENOVA Z 15 ALEXANDROVA I
1/1
2/3 1/1
1/1 0/1 4/5

1-Post 2-Blocked

17 SEITKASSYM Z 24 POLUYANKO N

0/1

44 PIKALOVA M 55 STEPANOVA K
0/1

0/1
0/1 2/2

1-Missed 2-Blocked

77 JUMADILOVA T

0/1 0/1 0/1
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

96 ABILDA D
1/1

1/1
1/1 2/2 1/1

1-Blocked

99 PUPCHENKOVA M
1/1

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 5/5
4/7 0/2 1/5
4/6 2/3 10/12

3-Missed 4-Post 8-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
1/4

3/9

9/9

0/0
4/11 3/10

2/5
1/2

2/4
2/3

3/3

5/8
1/2

3/5

5/5

0/0
7/120/4

2/6
1/2

0/0
13/17

4/4

1/6 1/3 0/5
2/3 4/8
2/19 4/6 2/8

1 POILOVA I
1/5 1/2 0/4
2/3 3/6
2/14 3/4 2/7

12 AITENOVA Z
0/1 0/1 0/1

1/2
0/5 1/2 0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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